Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 Safety Agency Approvals  - UL /CSA (cUL) /IEC 60950-1 (2nd Ed), CE Mark (Additionally evaluated to EN 60950-1)
 Conducted & Radiated EMI - EN55011/EN55022-B, FCC-B
 MTBF (MIL-HDBK-217F)  hrs 906,997 706,464 712,890 648,786 545,375 505,393
 Weight (Typ)  g 170 270 350 410 600 700
 Size (LxWxH)  in 3.1 x 2.0 x 1.1 3.9 x 3.2 x 1.4 3.9 x 3.8 x 1.4 5.1 x 3.8 x 1.5 6.3 x 3.8 x 1.5 7.8 x 3.9 x 1.5
 Warranty  yrs Five Years
Specifi cat ions
Key Market Segments & Applications
*Safety certifi ed for AC input only
191-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision B4: Sept 2016
LS Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/ls-series.htm
    Adjust Range Max Current Load Reg Line Reg Ripple Noise Effi ciency
  Model Voltage (V) (A) (mV) (mV) (mV) (typ) %
LS25-3.3 3.3V 2.85 - 3.6 6.0 40 20 80 75
  LS25-5 5V 4.5 - 5.5 5.0 40 20 80 79
  LS25-12 12V 10.8 - 13.2 2.1 96 48 120 83
  LS25-15 15V 13.5 - 16.5 1.7 120 60 120 83
  LS25-24 24V 22 - 27.6 1.1 192 96 120 84
  LS25-36 36V 32 - 40 0.75 288 144 150 84
  LS25-48 48V 42 - 54 0.57 384 192 200 85
  LS35-3.3 3.3V 2.85 - 3.6 7.0 40 20 80 75
  LS35-5 5V 4.5 - 5.5 7.0 40 20 80 78
  LS35-12 12V 10.8 - 13.2 3.0 96 48 120 82
  LS35-15 15V 13.5 - 16.5 2.4 120 60 120 83
  LS35-24 24V 22 - 27.6 1.5 192 96 120 84
  LS35-36 36V 32 - 40 1.0 288 144 150 84
  LS35-48 48V 42 - 54 0.8 384 192 200 84
  LS50-3.3 3.3V 3.0 - 3.6 10.0 40 20 80 75
  LS50-5 5V 4.75 - 5.5 10.0 40 20 80 80
  LS50-12 12V 10.8 - 13.2 4.2 96 48 120 84
  LS50-15 15V 13.5 - 16.5 3.4 120 60 120 85
  LS50-24 24V 22 - 27.2 2.2 192 96 120 86
  LS50-36 36V 32 - 40 1.4 288 144 150 86
  LS50-48 48V 42 - 54 1.1 384 192 200 86
  LS75-3.3 3.3V 3.0 - 3.6 15.0 40 20 80 75
  LS75-5 5V 4.75 - 5.5 12.0 40 20 80 79
  LS75-12 12V 10.8 - 13.2 6.0 96 48 120 84
  LS75-15 15V 13.5 - 16.5 5.0 120 60 120 85
  LS75-24 24V 22 - 27.2 3.2 192 96 120 86
  LS75-36 36V 32 - 40 2.1 288 144 150 86
  LS75-48 48V 42 - 54 1.6 384 192 200 87
  LS100-3.3 3.3V 3.0 - 3.6 20.0 40 20 80 75
  LS100-5 5V 4.75 - 5.5 16.0 40 25 80 79
  LS100-12 12V 10.8 - 13.2 8.5 96 48 120 82
  LS100-15 15V 13.5 - 16.5 7.0 120 60 120 84
  LS100-24 24V 22 - 27.2 4.5 192 96 120 86
  LS100-36 36V 32 - 40 3.0 288 144 150 86
  LS100-48 48V 42 - 54 2.3 384 192 200 86
  LS150-3.3 3.3V 3.0 - 3.6 30.0 40 20 80 75
  LS150-5 5V 4.75 - 5.5 26.0 40 20 80 79
  LS150-12 12V 10.8 - 13.2 12.5 96 48 120 83
  LS150-15 15V 13.5 - 16.5 10.0 120 60 120 85
  LS150-24 24V 22 - 27.2 6.5 192 96 120 86
  LS150-36 36V 32 - 40 4.3 288 144 150 87
  LS150-48 48V 42 - 54 3.3 384 192 200 87
Output  Rat ings